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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
CGUIDE PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
Includes Mounting Hardware and Tie Wraps

17.37 in
441 mm

33.22 in
844 mm

2.50 in
64 mm

TYP 5.26 in
134 mm

TYP

1.97 in
50 mm

TYP

.70 in
18 mm

TYP

3.38 in
86 mm

1.73 in
44 mm

1.73 in
44 mm

.56 in
14 mm

BOTTOM VIEW

.81 in
21 mm

2X

TYP

.50 in
13 mm

2X
.62 in
16 mm

2X

TYP

.27 in
7 mm

4X

TYP
.38 in
10 mm

TYP

R .11 in
3 mm
TYP


